


STELLA

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTIONINDEX

7330201

7330203

7330210

7330213

7330205

CONTACT US

7330204

7330217

7330103

7330103

7330102

7330229

7330220

7330226

7330225

7330218

7330108

7330212

CONTACT US

7330222

7330216

7330207

7330232
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LID

PADDLE NUT

GEAR WHEEL

FAN MOTOR

PADDLE

PADDLE BUSH

SHAFT BUSH

SHAFT SLEEVE

SWITCH

SWITCH

TIMER SWITCH

DRIVE SHAFT

MOTOR & GEARBOX

UPPER GEARBOX BUSH

LOWER GEARBOX BUSH

DRIVE MOTOR

FOOT

CAPICITOR

BASE

CONDENSOR

BACK PANEL

3 SIDED CASE

COMPRESSOR


